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This membership directory was designed to provide an overview of all 

ETCN members and their affiliate schools. To make changes to your 
member profile, please e-mail Stephanie Sipe at ssipe@heying.com 
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ETCN Leadership Council        Membership Directory 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

  

Elizabeth O’Shea-West, Leadership Chair 

Principal, Vista Adult School 

Vista Adult School 
510 Sunset Drive, Vista, CA 92081 

 

(760) 758-7122 x 80001 

elizabethosheawest@vistausd.org 

Kathleen Porter, Leadership Member 

Executive Director, Adult and Alternative 
Education, Poway Unified School District 

Poway Adult School 
13626 Twin Peaks Rd, Poway, CA 92064 

 

(858) 668-4016 

kporter@powayusd.com 

Stacey Adame, Leadership Member 
Co-Principal, Escondido Adult School 

Escondido Adult School 
220 W Crest Street, Escondido, CA 92025 

 

(760) 739-8003 

sadame@euhsd.org 

Tom Allison, Leadership Member 
Co-Principal, Escondido Adult School 

Escondido Adult School 
220 W Crest Street, Escondido, CA 92025 

 

(760) 739-8003 

tallison@euhsd.org 
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ETCN Leadership Council (cont’d)     Membership Directory 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

  

Suzanne Sebring, Leadership Member 

Acting Associate Dean, Workforce, Community 
& Continuing Education, Palomar College 

Palomar College 

1140 W Mission Rd, San Marcos, CA 92069 

 

(760) 744-1150 x 3758 

ssebring@palomar.edu 

Garth Phillips, Leadership Member 

Principal, San Marcos Adult School 

San Marcos Adult School 
158 Cassou Rd, San Marcos, CA 92059 

 

(760) 290-2555 

garth.phillps@smusd.org 

Pauline Leavitt, Leadership Member 
Principal, Ramona Adult School 

Ramona Adult School 
720 Ninth St, Ramona, CA 92065 

 

(760) 787-4000 x 4301 

pleavitt@ramonausd.net 
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ETCN Staff/Shared Positions      Membership Directory 

(* = position shared by all member districts)  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

  

Robin Smith 

Administrative Assistant, ETCN* 

 

(619) 654-4467 

etcnadmin@educationtocareer.net 

Patrick Ross 

Data Coordinator, ETCN* 

Escondido Adult School 
220 W Crest St, Escondido, CA 92025 

 

(760) 737-8036 

paross@euhsd.net 

Jane Herrick 
Job Developer, ETCN* 

Poway Adult School 
13626 Twin Peaks Rd, Poway, CA 92064 

 

(858) 668-4005 

jherrick@powayusd.net 

Stacey Campo 
Technology and Integration Specialist, ETCN* 

Poway Adult School 
13626 Twin Peaks Rd, Poway, CA 92064 

 

(858) 668-4005 

scampo@powayusd.net 
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ETCN Staff (cont’d)        Membership Directory 

(* = position shared by all member districts)  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
  

ThanhVan Pham 

Support/Disability Counselor, ETCN* 

Vista Adult School 
510 Sunset Dr, Vista, CA 92018 
 

(760) 758-7122 x 80014 

thanhvanpham@vistausd.org 

James Hayes 

Curriculum Coordinator, ETCN* 

Palomar Community College District 

1140 West Mission Rd, San Marcos, CA ZIP 

 

(760) 845-4503 

jhayes@sagesandiego.com 

Jan Heying 
Marketing/Communications, ETCN* 

Heying & Associates 

4203 Genesee Ave, STE 103, #414, San Diego, CA 92117 

 

(619) 295-9262 

jheying@heying.com 

Stephanie Sipe 
Marketing/Communications, ETCN* 

Heying & Associates 

4203 Genesee Ave, STE 103, #414, San Diego, CA 92117 

 

(619) 295-9262 

ssipe@heying.com 
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ETCN – Vista Adult School      Membership Directory 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
  

Tara Biancamano 

Assistant Principal, Vista Adult School 

Vista Adult School 
510 Sunset Dr, Vista, CA 92018 

 

(858) 668-4022 

tarabiancamano@vistausd.org 

Jennifer Robinson 

Fiscal Agent, ETCN 

Vista Unified School District 

13626 Twin Peaks Rd, Poway, CA 92064 

 

(760) 847-4907 x 92606 

jenniferrobinson@vistausd.org 

Celina Mendoza 
Adult Education Transition Advisor 

Vista Adult School 
510 Sunset Dr, Vista, CA 92018 

 

(858) 668-4022 

celinamendoza@vistausd.org 

Kathy Figueroa 
Career Education and Outreach Coordinator 

Vista Adult School 
510 Sunset Dr, Vista, CA 92018 

 

(858) 668-4022 

kathyfigueroa@vistausd.org 
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ETCN – Poway Adult School      Membership Directory 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

  

Pam Garramone 

Assistant Principal, AE Transition Coordinator 

Poway Adult School 
13626 Twin Peaks Rd, Poway, CA 92064 

 

(858) 668-4018 

pgarramone@powayusd.com 

David Guzman 

Assistant Principal, Community Education 

Poway Adult School 
13626 Twin Peaks Rd, Poway, CA 92064 

 

(858) 668-40o9 

dguzman@powayusd.com 

Lynn McConville 
Assistant Principal, Career and Technical Education 

Poway Adult School 
13626 Twin Peaks Rd, Poway, CA 92064 

 

(858) 668-4024 

lmcconville@powayusd.com 

Denise McAndrews 
Career Education Specialist 

Poway Adult School 
13626 Twin Peaks Rd, Poway, CA 92064 

 

(858) 668-4022 

dmcandrews@powayusd.com 



 9 

ETCN – Poway Adult School      Membership Directory 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
  
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 

  

Mary Perez 

Counselor 

Poway Adult School 
13626 Twin Peaks Rd, Poway, CA 92064 

 

(858) 668-4024 

mperez@powayusd.net 

Mendy Glogowski 

ASE/CTE Instructor 

Poway Adult School 
13626 Twin Peaks Rd, Poway, CA 92064 

 

(858) 668-4024 

mglogowski@powayusd.com 

Jeff Allen 
CTE Instructor 

Poway Adult School 
13626 Twin Peaks Rd, Poway, CA 92064 

 

(858) 668-4024 

jallen@powayusd.com 

Alfredo Hernandez 
CTE Instructor 
Poway Adult School 
13626 Twin Peaks Rd, Poway, CA 92064 

 

(858) 668-4024 
ahernandez@powayusd.com 
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ETCN – Poway Adult School      Membership Directory 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 
  

Ann Fisher 

ESL Instructor/Student Council & Student Advisor 

Poway Adult School 
13626 Twin Peaks Rd, Poway, CA 92064 

 

(858) 668-4024 

afisher@powayusd.com 

Jacquie Uriell 

ESL Instructor/Teacher Mentor/Student Advisor 

Poway Adult School 
13626 Twin Peaks Rd, Poway, CA 92064 

 

(858) 668-4024 

juriell@powayusd.com 

Amy Le 
Admin Assistant 

Poway Adult School 
13626 Twin Peaks Rd, Poway, CA 92064 

 

(858) 668-4018 

ale@powayusd.com 
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ETCN Contacts – Escondido Adult School   Membership Directory 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 
 

Oscar Lopez 

Transition Coordinator 
Escondido Adult School 
220 W Crest St, Escondido, CA 92025 

 

(760) 737-8036 

olopez@euhsd.org 
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ETCN – San Marcos Adult School     Membership Directory 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Claudia Hernandez 

Assistant Principal/Transition Coordinator 

San Marcos Adult School 
158 Cassou Rd, San Marcos, CA 92059 

 

(760) 290-2555 

claudia.hernandez@smusd.org 
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ETCN – Ramona Adult School      Membership Directory 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 

  

Erin Kent 

Office Manager 

Ramona Adult School 
720 Ninth St, Ramona, CA 92065 

 

(760) 787-4000 

ekent@ramonausd.net 
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ETCN – Palomar College       Membership Directory 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

  

Camilo Riveros Alvarado 

Admin Specialist/Transition Coordinator 

Palomar College  
1140 W Mission Rd, San Marcos, CA 92069 

 

(760) 744-1150 x 3019 

criverosalvarado@palomar.edu 

Alyssa Vafaei 

PT Career Education Specialist, DRD 

Palomar College  
1140 W Mission Rd, San Marcos, CA 92069 

 

(760) 744-1150 x 5635 

avafaei@palomar.edu 

Larry Moyano 
Counselor, AEP 

Palomar College  
1140 W Mission Rd, San Marcos, CA 92069 

 

(760) 744-1150 x 3041 

lmoyano@palomar.edu 
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ETCN Staff/Shared Position Descriptions 
 

 
Administrative Assistant | Robin Smith 
 
 
Curriculum Coordinator | James Hayes 
 
 
Data Coordinator | Patrick Ross 
 
 
Job Developer | Jane Herrick 
 
 
Marketing/Communications | Jan Heying/Stephanie Sipe 
 
 
Support/Disability Counselor | ThanhVan Pham 
 
 
Technology Integration Specialist | Stacey Campo 
 
 
 
 
 


	(* = position shared by all member districts)
	(* = position shared by all member districts)
	ETCN Staff/Shared Position Descriptions

